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Date

11/17
11/18
11/20

12/1
12/2
12/5

12/10
12/12

12/16
12/19

1/2

1/5
1/6
1/09

1/13
1/16

1/21
1/23

1127
1/29
1/30

2025-2026 JV/V Boys Basketball Schedule

Day

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Opponent

Hope Christian
Englewood
*Interlachen

Union
Duval Charter
*Baldwin

West Nassau
*Palatka

Fl Deaf & Blind
Chiefland

Chiefland

Stanton
Crescent
*Baldwin

Duval Charter
*Palatka

Crescent
*Interlachen

Stanton
Hope CA-SrNght
Bell

H/A
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Time (JV/IV)

(4)5/7:30pm
(2)5:30/7pm
(2)5:30/7pm

(3)4:30/7:30pm
(3)4:30/7:30pm
(3)5/8pm

(2)5:30/7pm
(3)4:30/7:30pm

(1) 6:30pm
(4)4:30/7:30pm

(4)4:30/7:30pm

(3)5:30/7pm
(3)6/7:30
(3)5/8pm

(3)4:30/7:30pm
(3)4:30/7:30pm

(3)6/7:30
(3)4:30/5:30/7pm

(3)6/7:30pm
(4)5/7:30pm
(4)5/8pm

(*)-District game, (#)-Number of games that night, Bold-Home Game; Eollow Mascot Media for the up-to-date Schedule and changes



