2025-2026 JV/V Boys Basketball Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	H/A	Time (JV/V)
11/17	Monday	Hope Christian	Α	(4)5/7:30pm
11/18	Tuesday	Englewood	Α	(2)5:30/7pm
11/20	Thursday	*Interlachen	Α	(2)5:30/7pm
12/1	Monday	Union	Α	(3)4:30/7:30pm
12/2	Tuesday	Duval Charter	Α	(3)4:30/7:30pm
12/5	Friday	*Baldwin	Α	(3)5/8pm
12/10	Wednesday	West Nassau	Н	(2)5:30/7pm
12/12	Friday	*Palatka	Α	(3)4:30/7:30pm
12/16	Tuesday	FI Deaf & Blind	Н	(1) 6:30pm
12/19	Friday	Chiefland	Н	(4)4:30/7:30pm
1/2	Friday	Chiefland	Α	(4)4:30/7:30pm
1/5	Monday	Stanton	Н	(3)5:30/7pm
1/6	Tuesday	Crescent	Н	(3)6/7:30
1/09	Friday	*Baldwin	Н	(3)5/8pm
1/13	Tuesday	Duval Charter	Α	(3)4:30/7:30pm
1/16	Friday	*Palatka	Н	(3)4:30/7:30pm
1/21	Wednesday	Crescent	Α	(3)6/7:30
1/23	Friday	*Interlachen	Н	(3)4:30/5:30/7pm
1/27	Tuesday	Stanton	Α	(3)6/7:30pm
1/29	Thursday	Hope CA-SrNght	Н	(4)5/7:30pm
1/30	Friday	Bell	Α	(4)5/8pm